
ASPUN™ 6834
Fiber Grade Resin

The Dow Chemical Company

Описание материалов:
ASPUN 6834 Fiber Grade Resin is a product suitable for use in staple fiber and spunbond production equipment (Mono and Bico configuration).
Commercial uses are in the non-woven areas offering excellent softness and drapability, direct thermal bonding of fabric to fabric or fabric to
polyethylene film. Commercially in Staple Fibers it is used for low bonding fibers as bicomponent sheath.
Note: ASPUN 6834 Fiber Grade Resin should comply with FDA regulation 177.1520 and with most European food contact regulations when used
unmodified and processed according to good manufacturing practices for food contact applications. Please, contact your nearest Dow office for food
contact compliance statements. The purchaser remains responsible for determining whether the use complies with all relevant regulations.
Applications:
Housewares
Textiles & Fibers
Health & Hygiene
Automotive Interiors
Medical Packaging

Главная Информация

Рейтинг агентства ЕС пищевой контакт, неуказанный рейтинг

Управление по санитарному надзору за качеством пищевых продуктов и медикаментов 21 CFR 177,1520

Формы Гранулы

Физический Номинальное значение Единица измерения Метод испытания

Удельный вес 0.950 g/cm³ ASTM D792

Массовый расход расплава (MFR)
(190°C/2.16 kg) 17 g/10 min ISO 1133

Тепловой Номинальное значение Единица измерения Метод испытания

Температура плавления (DSC) 130 °C Internal Method

* Отказ от ответственности: Информация на этой странице предоставлена производителем, и поставщик документа не несет никакой
юридической ответственности. Все права защищены. Пожалуйста, немедленно свяжитесь с нами в случае каких-либо нарушений.

Свяжитесь с нами

Susheng Import & Export Trading Co.,Ltd.
Телефон: +86-021-58958519

Мобильный телефон: +86-13424755533

Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Адрес: Господин Чжао

Район Фэнсянь, Шанхай, Китай

www.russianpolymer.com  Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Page 1



www.russianpolymer.com  Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Page 2


